

NEWS RELEASE

Broadridge Acquires Innovative Post-Trade Solutions Business

8/2/2021

NEW YORK, August 2, 2021 /PRNewswire/ -- **Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc.** (NYSE:BR), a global Fintech leader, today announced that it has acquired Alpha Omega, a market-leading FIX-based post-trade solutions provider for the investment management industry. This acquisition builds on **Broadridge's recent acquisition of Itiviti**. The acquisition, which encompasses the remaining 68% of Alpha Omega, will enable Broadridge to fully consolidate Alpha Omega's post-trade matching and consolidation solution into its existing NYFIX connectivity and FIX infrastructure to better automate buy-side and sell-side firms' trade matching processes and further accelerates Broadridge's product roadmap.

"We are excited to formalize our four-year strategic partnership with Alpha Omega through this acquisition," said Ray Tierney, President of Itiviti, a Broadridge business. "We are leading technology innovation in post-trade, and this acquisition is a testament to our continued growth and momentum in transforming this space. NYFIX Matching is the first 'one-stop' platform to handle all of a fund's trade matching needs across various product types and asset classes."

Alpha Omega brings invaluable expertise in advanced FIX-based technology for asset managers and broker/dealers in all areas covering automated allocation, confirmation and affirmation of trades for equities, fixed income securities, and derivatives.

NYFIX Matching, which combines Alpha Omega's FIXAffirm solution with Itiviti's NYFIX network, provides the market a single, consolidated platform to handle the entire affirmation process with the same speed and efficiencies of trading now applied to the post-trade piece of the workflow. Buy-side institutions can easily access NYFIX Matching

through their existing NYFIX connections as a fully managed service. Through this service, the buy-side can allocate and match their trades, accomplishing same-day affirmation with a global community of more than 100 brokers. This extension of the NYFIX service into post-trade will deliver processing efficiencies with significant cost savings over current solutions.

About Broadridge

Broadridge Financial Solutions (NYSE: BR), a global Fintech leader with over \$4.5 billion in revenues, provides the critical infrastructure that powers investing, corporate governance, and communications to enable better financial lives. We deliver technology-driven solutions to banks, broker-dealers, asset and wealth managers and public companies. Broadridge's infrastructure serves as a global communications hub enabling corporate governance by linking thousands of public companies and mutual funds to tens of millions of individual and institutional investors around the world. In addition, Broadridge's technology and operations platforms underpin the daily trading of on average more than U.S. \$10 trillion of equities, fixed income and other securities globally. A certified Great Place to Work®, Broadridge is a part of the S&P 500® Index, employing over 12,000 associates in 21 countries.

For more information about us and what we can do for you, please visit **www.broadridge.com**.

Investors:

W. Edings ThibaultHead of Investor Relations, Broadridge+1 516-472-5129

Edings.Thibault@Broadridge.com

Media:

Tina Wadhwa
Corporate Communications, Broadridge
+1 212-973-6164

Tina.wadhwa@broadridge.com

View original content to download multimedia: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/broadridge-acquires-innovative-post-trade-solutions-business-301343557.html

SOURCE Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc.